
RBC Open / NCHA Open Cutting Horse 
R U Oser Sven Blue Boons Choice 
R Holm Ute Smooth Pepto 
R U Holm Ute Nurse Wendy 
R U Holm Ute This Peptos Cat 
R Holm Ute Boonlight Fishn 

U Breeur Roel Lovely Magnificat 
U Tessens Veerle Sweet As 

R U Walz Matthias Sweet Huntress 
R U Walz Matthias Gibs Hanging Maverick 

U Vluggen Robin Acres of Shoes 
R U Seif Manfred CD Boss 
R U Hagenbeck Santino HS Sonitas Smart Lena 
R U Hagenbeck Santino Whats Up Doc Boon 

U Oser Sven Dual me in 
U Gerrits Rob Stylin Lil Cat  

 
RBC Non-Pro / NCHA Non-Pro. Cutting Horse 

R U Jamgotchian Gary Playin South 
R U Christiansen Lars Dual Hickory CD 

U Bok Tony CR One Top Pepto 
U Vluggen Janek Acres of Shoes 

R U Seif Manfred CD Boss 
R U Hirschauer Lea Brigadeebob 

U Gerrits Rob Stylin Lil Cat  
RBC Amateur / NCHA $ 50.000 Limit Amateur Cutting Horse 
R U Fröhlich Sabine Dual Sting Rey 
R U Locher Bettina Chipstarlightexpress 
R U Säuberli Gerhard Dreamin Pinknjazzy 
R U Seif Manfred Chectacular 
R U Weissinger Frank Smartlite  
NCHA $ 25.000 Limit Novice Cutting Horse 

U Holm Ute Smooth Pepto 
U Holm Ute Nurse Wendy 
U Moosmüller Stefan Instand Lil Grinch 

NCHA $ 15.000 Limit Amateur Cutting Horse 
U Jamgotchian Gary Playin South 
U Tessens Veerle Lovely Magnificat 
U Bok Tony CR One Top Pepto 
U Cuijvers Eric Sweet As 
U Locher Bettina Chipstarlightexpress 
U Schwind Sasha Pistol Little Oak 



NCHA $ 5.000 Limit Novice Cutting Horse 
U Holm Ute This Peptos Cat 
U Holm Ute Boonlight Fishn 
U Christiansen Lars Dual Hickory CD 
U Oser Sven Shea Smart Spoonful 
U Schwind Sasha Sweet Swinging Echos 
U Hagenbeck Santino HS Smart Moving Cat 
U Moosmüller Stefan Instand Lil Grinch 

RBC 2.000 & NCHA $ 2.000 Limit Rider 
R U Bachmeier Josef CMD Dual Chex 
R U Königsperger Jochen Smart Amanda Cat 
R U Hackl Sabine Preaching the Stars 
R U Fröhlich Sarah Shea Smart Spoonful 
R U Fröhlich Sabine Dual Sting Rey 
R U Fröhlich Sina Peppys Lil Fran 
R U Säuberli Gerhard Dreamin Pinknjazzy 
R U Weissinger Frank Smartlite 

RBC Youth / NCHA Youth 
R U Wolf Rabea Blue Boons Choice 
R U Fröhlich Sarah Shea Smart Spoonful 
R U Fröhlich Sina Peppys Lil Fran 
R U Schwind Sasha Pistol Little Oak 
R Schwind Sasha Sweet Swinging Echos 
R Locher Aline Chipstarlightexpress 

RBC ROOKIE 
R Bachmeier Josef CMD Dual Chex 
R Königsperger Jochen Smart Amanda Cat 
R Sommer-Heinze Brigitte Jacs On Gold 

RBC Any Horse/Any Rider  
R Sommer-Heinze Brigitte Jacs On Gold 

RBC Herd Work (Ranch) 
R Le Clerq Geert NF Sugar on the Rock 
R Sommer-Heinze Brigitte Jacs Gonna Rein  


